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First Name Last Name Cell Phone E-mail Address Select Division Level of Play Position(s) played? Coed Nights Comments

Danielle Powell 501-732-9846 dpowell1@uno.edu Coed Only Recreational None Thursday Only

Angelica Allen ac-allen@msn.com Coed Only Recreational
Played when I was younger 

for fun
Thursday Only

I’m new to Salem and would like to get 

to know new people! 

Matthew Curran 5039493290 Mcurranb@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational Any Thursday Only

Juan Tolento 9717018842 Tolentojuan7@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational 3rd base and pitcher Thursday Only

Tsige Reda Tsigegio@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational . Thursday Only

Daniel Pasterski 4143944527 daniel.pasterski@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational Can Play anything needed Thursday Only
Easy going person but new to the area 

and looking to just have fun. 

Chase Lopez 5414019467 chasethehouses@gmail.com Coed Only Competitive Everywhere! Thursday Only
Super excited to play and meet some 

new people!

Pj Stocker 5038688199 Pstocker88@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational Any Thursday Only
Just looking to have a good time and 

make new friends 

Erron Harris (323)840-9382 erroncharris@gmail.com Coed Only Competitive All Thursday Only

Dan Forrest 5033496795 addysawyer@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational Outfield, first base Thursday Only Athletic and eager to play

Brye-Anne McCall 5418705833 annemccall897@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational All positions Thursday Only
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Michael Reed michaelreed234@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational Open to any Thursday Only

Looking to get active and play a sport. 

Haven't played in awhile but looking 

forward to meeting new people!

Amanda Patton Amanda14rose@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational No specific position Thursday Only
I haven’t played in years but I feel like it 

would be fun to get back in to! 

Michael Zinkowski 7747668114 mczinkowski@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational
I haven't played since grade 

school. 
Thursday Only

Wyatt Sloan 702-524-4494 r.wyattsloan@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational
Outfield, Third, Pitcher, 

Catcher 
Thursday Only

Nathan Nevarez 7609942201 nanevarez@willamette.edu Coed Only Recreational None Thursday Only Fairly athletic and lookin to laugh

Nate Meneses 9076027335 natemeneses@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational All except for pitcher Thursday Only

My family just moved to Salem and are 

just looking to be active while making 

new friends.

Devi Meneses 9076022009 nate.devi05@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational New player Thursday Only

My family just moved to Salem and are 

just looking to be active while making 

new friends

Jaden Stordahl 5096388363 J.stordahl18@gmail.com Coed Only Recreational
Outfield

Short-stop
Thursday Only


